BDD DIVERSION APRIL 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter . .
Date CC004816000 | CC004916000 | CCO04A16000 | CCO00A16000 Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 | 15FIT21003 | 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)

4/1/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7351.561 421.858 4552 13.969557  429.098 1316.8517
4/2/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7356.21 422.065 4442 1363198  433.54 1330.4837
4/3/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7360.842 422.23 4.467 13708702  438.007 1344.1924
4/4/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7365.476 422381 4.483 13757804  442.49 1357.9502
4/5/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7370.308 422.458 4755 1459254  447.245 1372.5427
4/6/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7375.927 422.529 5.548 17.026164  452.793 1389.5689
4/7/2022 7543.632 7461.691 7378.45 422.705 7.039 21.601869  459.832 1411.1707
4/8/2022 7551.413 7461.691 7378.45 422.797 7.689 23.596644  467.521 1434.7674
4/9/2022 7557.073 7462.019 7378.45 422.865 592 18167789  473.441 1452.9352
4/10/2022 7557.073 7468.168 7378.45 422.957 6.057 18588226  479.498 1471.5234
4/11/2022 7557.073 7473.761 7378.45 423.053 5.497 16.869651  484.995 1488.393
4/12/2022 7557.073 7479.915 7378.45 423.158 6.049 18563675  491.044 1506.9567
4/13/2022 7561.983 7480.285 7378.45 423.226 5212 1599502  496.256 1522.9517
4/14/2022 7567.347 7480.285 7378.45 423.285 5305 16.280426  501.561 1539.2322
4/15/2022 7573.114 7482.018 7378.45 423.357 7.428 22.795665  508.989 1562.0278
4/16/2022 7573.114 7486.625 7378.45 423.414 455 13.963419  513.539 1575.9912
4/17/2022 7573.114 7492.495 7378.45 423.653 5.631 17.280882  519.17 1593.2721
4/18/2022 7574.094 7498.664 7378.45 423.748 7.054 21.647903 526224  1614.92
4/19/2022 7579.142 7498.664 7378.45 423.823 4973 15261557 531.197 1630.1816
4/20/2022 7586.409 7498.664 7378.45 423.944 7.146 2193024  538.343 1652.1118
4/21/2022 7588.236 7501.61 7378.45 424.016 4701 14.42682  543.044 1666.5387
4/22/2022 7591.201 7505.293 7378.45 424.12 6.544 20.082772  549.588 1686.6214
4/23/2022 7591.201 7513.092 7378.45 424.235 7.684 23581299  557.272 1710.2027
4/24/2022 7591.201 7519.608 7378.45 424316 6.435 19.748264  563.707 1729.951
4/25/2022 7592.715 7523.714 7378.45 424.382 5.554 17.044578  569.261 1746.9956
4/26/2022 7598.521 7523.714 7378.45 424.454 5734 17.596977  574.995 1764.5925
4/27/2022 7602.198 7523.714 7380.609 424.534 5756 17.664492  580.751 1782.257
4/28/2022 7602.198 7523.714 7388.001 424.646 7.28 2234147  588.031 1804.5985
4/29/2022 7602.198 7523.714 7393.625 424.735 5.535 16.986269  593.566 1821.5848
4/30/2022 7602.198 7523.714 7398.747 424.816 5.041 15470241 598.607 1837.055
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